

HealthStream to Present at the Noble Financial Equity Conference

NASHVILLE, Tenn., Aug 07, 2008 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- HealthStream, Inc. (NASDAQ: HSTM), a leading provider of research and learning solutions for the healthcare industry, today announced that Robert A. Frist, Jr., chairman and chief executive officer, will present at the Fourth Annual Noble Financial Equity Conference at 11:30 a.m. Pacific time (2:30 p.m. Eastern time) on Monday, August 18, 2008 at the Loews Lake Las Vegas Resort, Nevada.

Mr. Frist will give a 23-minute presentation regarding HealthStream's market positioning, financial performance, and strategic direction. The presentation will be webcast LIVE featuring high-definition, streaming video and PowerPoint slides. Access is available by going to HealthStream's website at http://ir.healthstream.com/events.cfm or by logging on to the conference website www.noblemadmax.com. It is recommended that interested parties register at least 15 minutes prior to the start of the presentation to ensure timely access.

About HealthStream

HealthStream (NASDAQ: HSTM) is a leading provider of learning and research solutions for the healthcare industry, transforming insight into action to deliver outcomes-based results for healthcare organizations. Through HealthStream's learning solutions--which have been contracted by over 1.7 million hospital-based healthcare professionals--healthcare organizations create safer environments for patients, increase clinical competencies of their workforces, and facilitate the rapid transfer of the latest knowledge and technologies. Through our research products, executives from healthcare organizations gain valuable insight about patients' experiences, workforce challenges, physician relations, and community perceptions of their services. Based in Nashville, Tennessee, HealthStream has three satellite offices. For more information about HealthStream's learning and research solutions, visit www.healthstream.com or call us at 800-933-9293.

About Noble Financial

Noble Financial is a privately-held, full-service capital markets firm driven by what is often overlooked by other firms - uncovering the value embedded in the orphaned, undiscovered or misunderstood company. The company focuses on converting market inefficiencies into profit opportunities. Noble Financial supports emerging companies through strategic advice, investment banking, market-making, sales & trading, comprehensive equity research, and the development of institutional support. Noble Financial's equity conferences - 2008 marks their fourth annual - allow for a unique blend of professional and personal interaction among a diverse cross-section of executives. The company has operated for 24 years and has offices in Florida, New York City, and Boston.

This press release contains forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties regarding HealthStream. Investors are cautioned that such results or events predicted in these statements may differ materially from actual future events or results. This information has been, or in the future may be, included in reliance on the "safe harbor" provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Investors are cautioned that such results or events predicted in these statements may differ materially from actual future events or results. The Company's preliminary financial results, while presented with numerical specificity, are forward-looking statements which are based on a variety of assumptions regarding the Company's operating performance that may not be realized, and which are subject to significant uncertainties and potential contingencies associated with the Company's financial and accounting procedures and other matters referenced from time to time in the Company's filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. Consequently, such forward-looking information should not be regarded as a representation or warranty by the Company that such projections will be realized.

SOURCE: HealthStream, Inc.

HealthStream
Mollie Condra, 615-301-3237
Senior Director, Communications,
Research, and Investor Relations
mollie.condra@healthstream.com

Copyright Business Wire 2008

News Provided by COMTEX